Fiured Kupa One Design Trophy Kupa
Balatonfired, 2017. augusztus 12-13.
Eredmény

8m One Design Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat SailNo | HelmName Club Crew R1 | R2  R3 | Nett
1 VIPER AMERICAN 46 Oroszlan BYC Oroszlan Gabor, Varga Zsolt, Kovacs Norbert, Boér Maté Andras 1.0 |2.0(/1.0/4.0
CREW Péter
2 DELI SZEL 75 Szamosi FKVE, Sipeki Tamas, Gyenes Akos, Benczir Maté Jézsef, Sarmasy Marton DNS|1.0/2.0/7.0
Viktor FKVE
3 PANNONVOYAGE 111 Dalos Attila TVSK, Dalosné Balogh Aniko, Kovacs-Sebestény Szabolcs, Szantner Lorant, Szabo 2.0 /3.0/3.0/8.0
TVSK Péter

11m One Design Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Club Crew R1 | Nett
1 Obsession 220 Czap Zoltan TYC,TYC Térd Gabor, Varga Huba, Heged(s Léna, Honti Norbert | 1.0 | 1.0
2 Lycka 320 Katai Péter BORA, BORA Perczel Antal, Mészaros Andras, Kovacs Akos DNC 6.0
2 CAIPIRINHA LONG | 166 Bartos Gyorgy Tibor | TYC Bartos Bori Ivett, Ujfalusi Angéla Maria, Lakatos Zsolt | DNC 6.0
2 ORKA 113 Valernovics Zoltan |TYC, TYC Benye Agnes, Balogh Klara, Bagi Attila Istvan DNC |6.0
2 MANUAL 158 Zeold Akos MTDSC, MTDSC | Zedld Laszl6, Gajdos Péter, Toth Tamas DNC | 6.0
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Rank

Rank Boat
1 il Gatto
2 UNICORNIS
3 NOMAD
4 Bootytime
5 VuvuzElla
6 PART-Y
7 ISA PUR
8 BEBEE
9 INVICTUS
9 EMMA
Boat

iJroncat

Jinge

J.Bond 037

Jukebox

REBELL

Jet Travel

Team EUline (ex

NordTelekom)

UJJE!

Budapest Wedding

SailNo HelmName Club

37 Nagykovacsy Tibor | HYC

13 Pilli Gyula PYC

3 Fischer Dezsd TVSK, VSC

28 Koncz Adam FKVE, BALATONI YC

7 Molnar Gabor FKVE

8 Kovacs Gergely WIN-D, WIN-D

9 Palinkas Ervin MTDSC, MTDSC

4 Bir6 Mark Péter TVSK, TVSK

5 Gonczol Zoltan FKVE, FKVE

18 Matics Daniel BM VSE, BM VSE
SailNo HelmName Club
4769 | Szabd Péter KYK VSE
745 Scholtz Imre VVSE
37 Sarina Rébert KYK VSE
1622 |Litkey Balmaz YCTBJ, THE-

YKA

1110 |Madarasz Tamas | Compass
8 Gal Pal Zoltan OMFB, OMFB
14 Makai Gabor THE-YKA
3 Németh Gabor EGIS, EGIS
64 Kakas Maté KDSE, KDSE

Elliott 770 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Crew
Dettre Kadosa, Csikds Zséfia, Marticsek Dénes
Pilli Martina, Sebestyén Gabor, Molnar Zsolt
Maté Marton, Fiilei Tamas, Kovacs Akos Daniel
Kreizinger Andras, Heffter Tibor, Ugron Gergely
Molnar David, Vida Péter
Nagy Attila, Csordas Szilvia, Koncz Daniel
Kiss Laszlé Gyula, Sandor Istvan Mihaly
Bir6 Krisztina, Bird Zséfia Anna, Kampfl Janos Mark
Lack Zoltan, Brunner Tamas, Musulin Pal

Réka Tamas, Kantas Gyula, Kelemen Gabor

J24-es Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 14, Scoring system: Appendix A

Crew

R1
1.0
2.0
DNS
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Sallai Gabor, So6s Attila, Baranyai Zsolt, Kovacs Balazs

Erdds Balint, Faragé Norbert, Szabo Maté

Sarkdzy Andras, Varjas Sandor Endre, Barath Gabor, Kassai

Marko

R2
3.0
4.0
1.0
2.0
5.0
7.0
8.0
6.0
DNC
DNC

Péter Tamas, Jakab Roland Levente, Schomer Agoston, Richter

Tamas

Cser Donat, Matolcsi Gabriella, llly Istvan, Nagy Krisztina

Bér Rudolf, Pénzes Attila, Rapolthy Edit, Polgar Viktoria

Krauth Balazs, Serke Aron, Szalontai Bence, Szalay Tamas

Huber Péter Lél, Németh Marton, Fabacsovics Mark, Pintér Nikolett

Bajusz Andras, Jager Tamas, Foldhazi Krisztina, Melha Marton

R3
4.0
5.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
7.0
DNC
DNC
DNC

R1
2.0
1.0
3.0

4.0

9.0
8.0
5.0

10.0
6.0

Nett
8.0

11.0
13.0
15.0
19.0
24.0
26.0
28.0
33.0
33.0

R2

1.0
3.0
4.0

2.0

7.0
6.0
5.0

9.0
8.0

R3
3.0
5.0
2.0

6.0

1.0
4.0
oCs

7.0
oCs

Nett
6.0
9.0
9.0

12.0

17.0
18.0
25.0

26.0
29.0
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10

11

12
13
13

Rank

Al lOIDN

Rank

11.0 |12.0 |8.0 |31.0

7.0 |10.0 I DNC 32.0

12.0 |11.0 |9.0 |32.0
DNC |DNC |DNC |45.0
DNS |DNC |DNC | 45.0

R1 | R2 | R3 |Nett
1.0 |10 1.0 (3.0

20 |3.0 3.0 |80

DNC |DNC |DNC |18.0
DNC |DNC |DNC |18.0

R1 | R2 | R3 | Nett

DNC |DNC |DNC |12.0

JUST A BIG DINGHY 3052 |Sabjan PVSE, PVSE Pay'r Anna , Bagi Eszter, Sztanics Lidia, Kovacs Eva, Sebeszta
Annamaria Zsofia
J'Korszak-Laurel 208 Farkas Tamas WIN-D, WIN-D Farkasné Nagy Gabriella, Kemény Klara, Szoll6sy Balazs, Dancs
Antal
GONE WITH THE WIND 109 Pethd Szabolcs | WIN-D, WIN-D Klenovszki Janos, Ludanyi Ferenc, Galla Viktéria, Piros Angéla
a Svajci 1406 |Horvath Géza NVE Papp-Vid Zsigmond, Szalonnas Istvan, Hahn-Zagon Zsuzsanna
DJANGO 5269 |Hercsel Erik BYC, BYC Péter Csaba, Csollany Csaba, Horvath Marton Ferenc
Melges 24 Fleet
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Boat SailNo HelmName Club Crew

SEVEN-FIVE-NINE | 759 Csolté Akos DO VSE, DO VSE | Wedres Botond, Tomai Balazs, Blki Zsolt

HOD 589 Bujaky Attila TVSK, TVSK Lillik Akos, Polgar Lukacs, Szellem Balazs, Borsos Daniel, Somogyi Lérant|3.0 (2.0 [2.0 [7.0

SYRIUS 373 Tar Laszlo BORA, BORA Pesti Gabor, Spah Attila, Kocsis Akos Gabor, Gergely Zsofia

Virus 767 Baranyai Lajos | TVSK Csikds Laszlo, Dr. Berecz Timea, Dr. Glatz Ferenc

Passion HUN[780 | Kilian Zoltan MTDSC Szilak Szilvia, Németh Attila Jozsef, llinyi Tibor

Nautic Fleet
Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Boat SailNo|, HelmName Club Crew
PREDATOR 1140 |Schwarcz WIN-D Saétonyi Gyorgy, Tamas Reka, Szabo Orsolya, Litkey Arpad, Schwarcz Adam, Varga [1.0 [1.0 1.0 |3.0
Ferenc Agnes

KAQOR 789 Stefan Tibor VVEB, VVEB Hrutka Gabor, Dr. Pirnat Antal, Paput Laszl6, Lambert Gabor, Pintér Jozsef
KIRALY
FANATIC 826 Janoky Laszlé6 | THE-YKA, THE- | Boros Viktor, Horvath Richard, Franta Péter, Janoky Laszloné Helga, Janoky Laszl6 | DNC |DNC DNC |12.0

YKA

Viktor, Verebélyi Szabolcs
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Sudar Regatta Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat SailNo HelmName Club Crew R1 |R2| R3 |Nett
1 OREG 156 Toronyi Bence KEREKED | Békés Miklos, Sztojanovits Kristof | DNF | 1.0 /1.0 |9.0

2 Nagyon Sudar | 178 Nagy Marton EGIS, EGIS |Nagy Kalman, Paksi Aimos DNF [3.0/2.0 |12.0
3 KISKOVACS | 147 Kovécs Zoltan LaszI6 | EGIS, EGIS | Pap Matyas, Oveges Dévid 0OCS|2.0/3.0 |12.0
4 Pontilla 740 Osvath Marton SVE Demjén Péter, Nemes Krisztian DNF (4.0/4.0 |15.0
5 SZAZ*SZEP |78 Szorényi Gabor TVSK, TVSK | Szérényi Ernd, Péteri Gabor DNS |5.0/5.0 |17.0
6 GE. 155 Pal Gaszton TVSK, TVSK | Patta Szilvia, Mrazik Dénes DNF | 6.0 DNC | 20.0

X-35 Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat SailNo| HelmName Club Crew R1 | R2 | R3 | Nett
1 ADMIRAL-X | 3504 |Vermesy ADMIRAL, Czégai Péter, Barczi Orsolya, Varga Kornélia, Mihaly Adam, Franké Balazs, Vermesy |1.0 (1.0 |1.0 3.0
Sandor ADMIRAL Attila, Gasztonyi Laszl6
2 OLSEN 3502 |Dobszai Zoltan | VARIENS, Kovacs Kristof, Fekete Ferenc, Prédl Tamas, Pozsonyi Tibor, Karolyi Gabor Janos, 40 /3.0 [|3.0 |10.0
VARIENS Erdélyi Gabor
3 HAM-LET 3503 | Gerendy Zoltan |BYC, BYC Bartos Zoltan, Kelecsényi Gabor, Kelecsényi Péter, Aklan Gyorgy, Vajtai Vajk, llovszky | DNF (2.0 [2.0 [11.0
Rita
4 WESTPORT | 35 Bednar Tibor SVE, SVE Bednar Andras Balazs, Vigh Tamas, Héjja Marcell Jozsef, Sellei Bence 2.0 |50 40 |[11.0

5 SZELVESZ |3501 |Soo6s Istvan ALU SE, ALU SE | Bardos Mihaly, Gasztonyi Adam, Szabo Gellért Pal, Mazura Péter, Lehoczky Adam, 3.0 |40 |50 |12.0
Szendrodi Csaba

6 MIX 3508 |Hody Gabor SVE, SVE Radnoty Zoltan, Radnéty Eszter Anna DNF | DNF |DNC | 21.0
Pal

Balatonfired, 2017. augusztus 13. 16:00
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